Kick-Off

10am
10.20am
10.40am
1lam
11.20am
11.40am
12pm
12.20pm
12.40pm

Pool

Wairarapa College

Field 1 (Pool Games)

\'

-Walnwomata High School Vv

Wanganui Collegaite

- Feilding High School
- Manukura

B Rathkeale

Wairarapa College

-Walnwomata High School

Hato Paora College

\'

<

Wanganui Collegiate
PNGHS

Feilding High School
Wairarapa College
PNGHS

St Patricks Town
Upper Hutt College
Wairarapa College

v Wairarapa College

2019 Hurricanes Youth Rugby Council Secondary School 7's Draw

Pool

A

o

B
A

Field 2 (Pool Games) Pool Field 3 (Pool Games)
Feilding High School v Hato Paora - Manukura v Feilding High School
Hato Paora College v Upper Hutt College v
PNBHS v Rathkeale B St Patricks Town v Lindisfarne
PNBHS v Lindisfarne
Hato Paora College v Wanganui Collegaite

- Feilding High School v

Feilding High School

PNGHS
v Upper Hutt College

1.40pm
2.00pm
2.20pm
2.40pm
3.00pm
3.20pm
3.40pm
4.00pm

Boys

PNGHS

A Wairarapa College

- Feilding High School

S.F1 1stPool A

5th/6th 3rd Pool A
GIRLS

FINAI
BOYS

FINAL

1st Pool G
Winner S.F 1

Pool A

Wairararapa College
Wanganui Collegiate
Feilding High School
Upper Hutt College

Hato Paora

v Wairarapa College

Wainuiomata High School v

v Feilding High School A Upper Hutt College Vv
v Wainuiomata High School -Wairarapa College v
v 2nd Pool B S.F2 1stPool B v
v 3rd Pool B 7th/8th 4th Pool A v
v 2nd Pool G

v Winner S.F 2

PRESENTATIONS
Pool B Girls _

Rathkeale College
St Patricks Town
Lindisfarne

PNBHS

Wainuiomata High School
Manukura

Wairarapa College
PHGHS

Feilding High School

Manukura Lindisfarne v Rathkeale
Wanganui Collegaite B PNBHS v St Patricks Town
Manukura

2nd Pool A

4th Pool B 3rd/4th 3rd Pool G v 4th Pool G



