				2019 H	lurrican	es Youth Rugby Council	Sec	ondary School 7's Dra	aw			
Kick-Off	Pool	Field 1 (Pool Games)			Pool	Field 2 (Pool Games)			Pool	Field 3 (Pool Games)		
10am	Α	Wairarapa College	V	Wanganui Collegiate	А	Feilding High School	V	Hato Paora	G	Manukura	V	Feilding High School
10.20am	G	Wainuiomata High School	V	PNGHS								
10.40am	Α	Wanganui Collegaite	v	Feilding High School	А	Hato Paora College	V	Upper Hutt College			V	
11am	G	Feilding High School	v	Wairarapa College	В	PNBHS	V	Rathkeale	В	St Patricks Town	V	Lindisfarne
11.20am	G	Manukura	V	PNGHS								
11.40am	В	Rathkeale	v	St Patricks Town	В	PNBHS	v	Lindisfarne				
12pm	Α	Wairarapa College	V	Upper Hutt College	А	Hato Paora College	V	Wanganui Collegaite				
12.20pm	G	Wainuiomata High School	V	Wairarapa College	G	Feilding High School	V	PNGHS				
12.40pm	Α	Hato Paora College	v	Wairarapa College	A	Feilding High School	V	Upper Hutt College				
1pm		Break				Break				Break		ak
1.40pm	G	PNGHS	v	Wairarapa College	G	Wainuiomata High School	V	Manukura	В	Lindisfarne	V	Rathkeale
2.00pm	Α	Wairarapa College	V	Feilding High School	A	Upper Hutt College	V	Wanganui Collegaite	В	PNBHS	V	St Patricks Town
2.20pm	G	Feilding High School	v	Wainuiomata High School	G	Wairarapa College	V	Manukura				
2.40pm	S.F 1	1st Pool A	V	2nd Pool B	S.F 2	1st Pool B	V	2nd Pool A				
3.00pm		3rd Pool A	V	3rd Pool B	7th/8th	4th Pool A	V	4th Pool B	3rd/4th	3rd Pool G	V	4th Pool G
3.20pm	GIRLS FINAL BOYS	1st Pool G	V	2nd Pool G								
3.40pm	BOYS FINAL	Winner S.F 1	v	Winner S.F 2								
4.00pm		PRESENTATIONS										
Boys		Pool A		Pool B	Girls	Pool G						
		Wairararapa College		Rathkeale College		Wainuiomata High School						
		Wanganui Collegiate		St Patricks Town		Manukura						
		Feilding High School		Lindisfarne		Wairarapa College						
		Upper Hutt College		PNBHS		PHGHS						
		Hato Paora				Feilding High School						